ATTRIBUTABLE INTERESTS

Europa Communications, Inc. — Kevin M. Fitzgerald, President, 55% Stockholder, and
Board Member (To become 50% Stockholder)

STATION LOCATION FACILITY ID NUMBER STATUS
WMTT Tioga, PA 19858 Lic
W238Al Elmira, NY 19861 Lic
W236AK Corning, NY 19859 Lic
W269BK Horseheads, NY 140269 Lic
W226AP Hornell, NY 140300 Lic
W236BL Bath, NY 154350 Lic
(to become W239BK)

W238AQ Wellsboro, PA 140301 Lic
W239AW Mansfield, PA 156729 Lic
(to become W242BO)

W232BQ Alfred, NY 153045 Lic
W289AR Hornell, NY 153120 Lic

Smith and Fitzgerald, Partnership — Kevin M. Fitzgerald, General Partner, 50% Interest
Benjamin P. Smith, General partner, 50% Interest

STATION LOCATION FACILITY ID NUMBER  STATUS
WCO0Z Laporte, PA 66715 Lic
W233BL Dushore, PA 141461 Lic
W282BJ Scranton, PA 156961 Lic
W227CC Russell Hill/Mehoopany, PA 157890 Lic
W297AY Dushore, PA 141457 CP
New-Trans Sayre, PA 156918 App
New-AM Montoursville, PA 161147 App
New-AM Bunkerville, NV 161150 App

Geos Communications, a Partnership — Kevin M. Fitzgerald, General Partner,
33.3% Interest
Benjamin P. Smith, General Partner,
33% Interest
Betty S. Curtin, General Partner,
33% Interest

STATION LOCATION FACILITY ID NUMBER STATUS
WEMR Tunkhannock, PA 19563 Lic
WGMF Tunkhannock, PA 19564 Lic

W282BK Wyalusing, PA 156161 Lic



Kevin M. Fitzgerald — Sole Proprietor

STATION LOCATION

W237BI Wilkes-Barre, PA
W261BM Center Moreland, PA
(to become W260AY)

W238BR Nescopeck Pass, PA
W297AZ Nescopeck Pass, PA
W237DE Harrisburg, PA
W269CF Clarks Summit, PA
W225BC Endicott, NY
New-Trans Dickson City, PA
New-Trans Scranton, PA

FACILITY ID NUMBER  STATUS

157515
156228

157407
156246
158598
157680
156937
157620
156236

Lic
Lic

Lic
Lic
Lic
Lic
Lic
App
App

Fitzgerald and Hawras, Partnership — Kevin M. Fitzgerald, General Partner, 50% Interest

STATION LOCATION

WPHD South Waverly, PA
W226BA Elmira, NY
W296BL Athens/Sayre, PA
New-Trans Horseheads, NY

FACILITY ID NUMBER  STATUS

77925

156749
140305
140304

Lic
Lic
Lic
App

Telikoja Educational Broadcasting, Inc. (a non-profit PA Corporation)
Kevin M. Fitzgerald, President and Board Member, 50% Control \
Benjamin P. Smith, Vice President and Board Member, 50% Control

STATION LOCATION

New-Ed-FM Laceyville, PA

New-Ed-FM Center Moreland, PA
New-Ed-FM Laporte, PA

New-Ed-FM Dushore, PA

New-Ed-FM Hallstead, PA

FACILITY ID NUMBER

177314

177312
177311

177289

177308

STATUS

App

(Accepted for Filing)

App
App

(Accepted for Filing)

App

(Accepted for Filing)

App



